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ABDULLA AL MAHADI

SHAMIN AHMED SONON

MD. ABIR SHAIKH

NUHAN SAKIB

ABDULLAH AL HADI

KUSTIA ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 17]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVAERFAH43X2
20125019450003547
GVMM27VDPG6EM
20124411968015541
GVPNKJ48H3E4
20125026012309631
GVVDT3EA22JF
201350260053050M
GVZRGQCT4VU3
20125013981122060
GVGP4UFHDZDR
20125037975042451
GVVGUYC2PEVU
20105026003235510
GVMVXIXPVUXF
20125024003104374
GV8BE22PEJUJ
20135026003271637
GVM7MNK4BJ7Z
20115026011307678
GVFP5U74RT3Z
20135026008310979

GVKUG6DS3DAX
20135017956035419

Father & Mother

Md Sahabul Hossen
Mst Sobita Parvin Lima

Razaul Islam
Mst. Selina Khatun

Md Hafizur Rahman Hanif

Ananya Rahman

Md. Nurul Islam
Most. Nazma Khatun
Md. Manik Ali
Rakhiara

Md Ashraful Islam
Mst. Nur Bipasha

Md Khalilur Rahman
Nurjahan

Md Shamsul Alam
Khaleda Khatun

Md Shadul Islam
Mst Salma Begum
Rone Shaikh

Mst. Sharmin Akter
Md. Hasan Tareq
Labone Akter
Shohel Rana
Mst.Eshita Zaman Rina

Mobile

01778947373

01911241089

01716679489

01713583981

01745001541

01975477318

01739107174

01915732435

01648551222

01739389398

01710033883

01779735384
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KUSTIA ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 17]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Quota Rank

MD AL BASIR PIYAL GVASHSR3TRIE Md Bas.lr pddm 01715166530 GEN 13
20105017944031572 Mst Shilpi Khatun

MD. SAHINUR RAHMAN NIROB GVRPXVBPRGIC Ma. Amirul Islam 01712817590 GEN 14
20125017151058666 Mst. Salma Khatun
GVXB822GSJ3X Aslam Uddin

MD. ASFAKUR ROHAMAN 17121 7 EN 1

URRO 20145017956049879 Tibaida Nahar 0 0836 G >

MD SIHAB UDDIN GVMEHYESJ6AU Saiful I<adr'| 01712655420 GEN 16
20135026003285172 Mst Hamaira
GVAN86PVGYEF Tuhin Kanti Mollick

PRANTIK MOLLICK RIJU 01742172881 GEN 17

20134116122029262 Aparna Mondal



